
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name=
SOUTHTRUST BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503100001
09180

03/10/2005
12:07:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD,
WILLIAM H

200308010004
97330

200503010000
96240

03/01/2005
01:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOUGHTERY,
TERRY L

200407060003
72230

200503010000
96260

03/01/2005
01:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICHBURG,
CHARLES E

199912140005
02611

200503010000
96250

03/01/2005
01:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEEL, JAMES
B JR

199712030003
93761

200503010000
96270

03/01/2005
01:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITLOCK,
JEFFERY H

199211030002
56371

200503050001
04370

03/05/2005
04:28:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

200501200000
30820

200503100001
08740

03/10/2005
10:25:14

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200501100000
13090

200503210001
25380

03/21/2005
08:45:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HILLEY,
MARTHA
ELIZABETH W

200212180006
33780

200503210001
25750

03/21/2005
10:11:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUTCHISON,
KENNETH M

200207260003
46920

200503250001
37390

03/25/2005
02:24:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP,
MARK

200409150005
13940

200503210001
26020

03/21/2005
10:52:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JAMES,
ANGELA
JACKSON

199905190002
10001

200503210001
26160

03/21/2005
11:08:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PURVIS,
RALEIGH S

200203250001
37521

200503210001
26930

03/21/2005
02:00:47

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
MICHAEL C

200304220002
46980

200503210001
26980

03/21/2005
02:07:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
LONNIE S

200406280003
50760

200503210001
27000

03/21/2005
02:07:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TOMBRELLO,
JOHN

200204150001
74331

200503220001
27790

03/22/2005
10:03:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
CAREY R

200101310000
33291

200503310001
47260

03/31/2005
11:05:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAYWOOD,
RICHARD T

200403220001
43620

200503310001
47280

03/31/2005
11:05:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COUSINS,
CHRISTOPHE
R S

200401200000
32370

200503310001
47300

03/31/2005
11:05:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GANDY, BILLY
GENE AKA

200407140003
88990

200503100001
08900

03/10/2005
11:08:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200502080000
62610

200503010000
96230

03/01/2005
01:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES UPCHURCH,
JOHN J

200011280004
07101

200503100001
09190

03/10/2005
12:07:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KOSLOWSKY,
SHERI B

200311210007
66300



200503010000
96280

03/01/2005
01:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT,
BILL H

200303310001
90870

200503110001
12400

03/11/2005
03:20:23

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

200309110006
08950

200503160001
17450

03/16/2005
09:27:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOUSER,
ORVAL W

200408260004
80120

200503160001
17440

03/16/2005
09:27:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEWITT,
MARCIA

200306090003
59660

200503160001
17430

03/16/2005
09:27:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOAZ,
THOMAS L

200407060003
72240

200503160001
17460

03/16/2005
09:27:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ERWIN,
TYLER W

200310270007
14860

200503170001
19900

03/17/2005
10:38:47

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200501070000
09360

200503170001
19890

03/17/2005
10:38:46

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200501190000
29050


