Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503100001 09180	03/10/2005 12:07:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOUD, WILLIAM H					200308010004 97330	
200503010000 96240	03/01/2005 01:01:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGHTERY, TERRY L					200407060003 72230	
200503010000 96260	03/01/2005 01:01:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHBURG, CHARLES E					199912140005 02611	
200503010000 96250	03/01/2005 01:01:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEEL, JAMES B JR					199712030003 93761	
200503010000 06270	03/01/2005 01:01:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITLOCK, JEFFERY H					199211030002 56371	
200503050001 04370	03/05/2005 04:28:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HPH PROPERTIES LLC					200501200000 30820	
200503100001 08740	03/10/2005 10:25:14	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200501100000 13090	
200503210001 25380	03/21/2005 08:45:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HILLEY, MARTHA ELIZABETH W					200212180006 33780	
00503210001 25750	03/21/2005 10:11:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTCHISON, KENNETH M					200207260003 46920	
200503250001 37390	03/25/2005 02:24:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, MARK					200409150005 13940	
200503210001 26020	03/21/2005 10:52:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, ANGELA JACKSON					199905190002 10001	
200503210001 26160	03/21/2005 11:08:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PURVIS, RALEIGH S					200203250001 37521	
200503210001 26930	03/21/2005 02:00:47	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, MICHAEL C					200304220002 46980	
200503210001 26980	03/21/2005 02:07:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, LONNIE S					200406280003 50760	
200503210001 27000	03/21/2005 02:07:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMBRELLO, JOHN					200204150001 74331	
200503220001 27790	03/22/2005 10:03:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, CAREY R					200101310000 33291	
200503310001 7260	03/31/2005 11:05:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYWOOD, RICHARD T					200403220001 43620	
200503310001 7280	03/31/2005 11:05:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COUSINS, CHRISTOPHE R S					200401200000 32370	
00503310001 7300	03/31/2005 11:05:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GANDY, BILLY GENE AKA					200407140003 88990	
00503100001 8900	03/10/2005 11:08:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200502080000 62610	
00503010000 6230	03/01/2005 01:01:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	UPCHURCH, JOHN J					200011280004 07101	
200503100001 09190	03/10/2005 12:07:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KOSLOWSKY, SHERI B					200311210007 66300	

200503010000 96280	03/01/2005 01:01:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT, BILL H			200303310001 90870	
200503110001 12400	03/11/2005 03:20:23	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			200309110006 08950	
200503160001 17450	03/16/2005 09:27:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOUSER, ORVAL W			200408260004 80120	
200503160001 17440	03/16/2005 09:27:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEWITT, MARCIA			200306090003 59660	
200503160001 17430	03/16/2005 09:27:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOAZ, THOMAS L			200407060003 72240	
200503160001 17460	03/16/2005 09:27:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ERWIN, TYLER W			200310270007 14860	
200503170001 19900	03/17/2005 10:38:47	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200501070000 09360	
200503170001 19890	03/17/2005 10:38:46	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200501190000 29050	